Nartavling 2016-07-05 Langshyttan

tis 2016-07-05 21:27

Stréacktider OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Sida 1
Pl Namn Tid
Herrar 1 (3) 43km 16 K
1(31)  2(37) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(44) 7(35) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(45) 12(40) 13(41) 14(48) 15(42) 16(100) M
1 Erik Almseus 30:56 3:41 4:52 7:01 8:05 9:34 11:44 13:15 15:18 20:12 21:25 22:44 23:28 27:12 28:31 29:26 30:27 30:56
IFK Hedemora OK 3:41 1:11 2:09 1:04 1:29 2:10 1:31 2:03 4:54 1:13 1:19 0:44 3:44 1:19 0:55 1:01 0:29
2 Leif Gustafsson 39:40 3:44 5:15 8:07 9:27 1115 13143 15:30 1814 23:14 2504 26:50 28:16 32:51 36:04  37:56 39:06 39:40
Siaterbygdens OK 3:44 1:31 2:52 1:20 1:48 2:28 1:47 2:44 5:00 1:50 1:46 1:26 4:35 3:13 1:52 1:10 0:34
3 Christoffer Lindqvis 51:19 2:55 4:04 6:29 9:08 12:24 14:48 17:18 20:18 32:44 35:23 37:47 39:35 44:38 48:43 4951 50:52 51:19
Langshyttans AIK C 2:55 1:09 2:25 2:39 3:16 2:24 2:30 3:00 12:26 2:39 2:24 1:48 5:03 4:05 1:08 1:01 0:27
23:47
*31
Herrar 2 (1) 38km 13K
1(31)  2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(100) M
1 Anki Gustafsson 54:08 4:14 10:26 13:12 15:41 19:51 25:36 31:17 33:39 36:06 38:42 46:51 51:21 53:24 54:08
Séaterbygdens OK 4:14 6:12 2:46 2:29 4:10 5:45 5:41 2:22 2:27 2:36 8:09 4:30 2:03 0:44
Herrar 3 (2) 3.2km 9K
1(31)  2(32) 3(36) 4(37) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(100) M
1 Vilho Rokka 36:46 3:59 9:22  14:37 19:33 22:26 25:27 31:26 34:33 36:04 36:46
Langshyttans AIK C 3:59 5:23 5:15 4:56 2:53 3:01 5:59 3:07 1:31 0:42
2 Johanna Almseus 38:20 4:18 9:03 14:24 1957 23:37 26:20 32:50 3554 37:32 38:20
IFK Hedemora OK 4:18 4:45 5:21 5:33 3:40 2:43 6:30 3:04 1:38 0:48
Herrar 5 (1) 14km 5K
1(45) 2(46) 3(47) 4(48) 5(100) M
1 Karl-Henrik Lindqvi: 26:14 5:48 9:11  13:55 22:08 24:54 26:14
Langshyttans AIK C 5:48 3:23 4:44 8:13 2:46 1:20
Damer 1 (1) 43km 16 K
1(31)  2(37) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(44) 7(35) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(45) 12(40) 13(41) 14(48) 15(42) 16(100) M
1 Carolina Lindqvist 1:16:45 4:22 6:19 11:01 16:39 21:44 27:23 30:37 37:15 47:53 50:39 58:20 59:44 1:07:08 1:11:31 1:14:19 1:15:56 1:16:45
Langshyttans AIK C 4:22 1:57 4:42 5:38 5:05 5:39 3:14 6:38 10:38 2:46 7:41 1:24 7:24 4:23 2:48 1:37 0:49
Damer 3 (1) 29km 9K
1(31)  2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(48) 9(100) M
1 Paivi Morelius 59:15 6:57 16:04 18:56 27:14 34:29 40:40 50:15 54:34 57:51 59:15
Langshyttans AIK C 6:57 9:07 2:52 8:18 7:15 6:11 9:35 4:19 3:17 1:24



